Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32522D8/16WP SODIMM
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR3252258/16 KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/32G
HI-LEVEL

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

40,80

78,00

102,00

102,00

150,00

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD



